7.22 rb ranch

We offer prime beef shipped from Nebraska. Also known as the ‘beef state’, Nebraska has 24 million
acres of rangeland and pasture, and produces the best tasting beef in the world!

The beef is dry-aged in our climate-controlled refrigerators until it has reached the desired level of

maturation.

Mains ILS

Beef fillet
High quality beef tenderloin, olive oil
mashed potato, garlic confit,

250 grams 162
500 grams 289
700 grams 398

Entrecote

Nebraska entrecote steak aged 14 days,

garlic confit, potatoes, salsa verde
300 grams 149
500 grams 240

Sirloin
250 grams Sirloin steak aged 14 days, garlic

confit, potatoes, salsa verde 156

Lamb Spareribs

Lamb ribs with barbeque sauce, cornmeal polenta 159
Garluc bread crumble

Barbeque chicken
1/2 rotisserie chicken, barbeque sauce 92
olive oil mashed potato

salmon

250 grams of pan-seared salmon fillet,

fried potatoes, almond tziziki, spinach,

garlic and green oil 112

ranch burger

300 grams of ontribe meat and an entrecote cover 92
brioche bun, vegetables

Toppings: homemade pickles 4 NIS, fried onions 12 NIS,
fried mushrooms 12 NIS, foie gras 60 grams 70 NIS

aglio e olio linguine
linguine pasta with Parsley, moist tomatoes, 64
garlic, red chili and white wine

All prices are in NIS, VAT included

Sides

Potato & sweet potato fries seasoned
with citrus salt

Fried torn potato with salsa verde
Olive oil mashed potato

Foie gras medallion 60 grams

Spicy hot plate

Kids

Crispy schnitzel

hamburger 160 grams

in our house bun

BBQ wings with potato & sweet potato
fries

ILS

18

18

18

70

15

48

57

48



7.22 rb ranch

Starters

Our Bread
Brioche bread, spicy hot plate, tomato
salsa

Veal Carpaccio

Salsa verde, aged balsamic vinegar,
remoulade aioli, mustard greens.
Served with focaccia

Mississippi

Mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, red onion, chipotle aioli,
crispy cornmeal- crusted chicken
nuggets

Caesar Salad

Caesar aioli, romaine lettuce, French
toast, red onion, chicken breast, soft-
boiled egg

Greens

Lettuce, white endive, Smith apple, cucumber,

ILS

24

79

64

56

59

toasted pecans, mustard leaves, honey and ginger

apple vinaigrette

Fish carpaccio
White fish, salsa, moist tomatoes,
ginger, chopped almonds, tabasco and
eggplant aioloi

Hot Wings
Chicken wings with homemade American
hot sauce, toasted sesame, scallions

Chicago

Mixed mushroom and greens pan-fried
with garlic, onion, spinach, white wine,
and parsley

All prices are in NIS, VAT included

68

61

58

Specials
American brioche and asado

Grilled brioche on goose fat, fried
onion aioli, barbecued asado, mustard
leaves, pickles and shifka sauce

New Orleans Hot Chicken

Crispy cornflake- crusted chicken thigh in a
peanut butter & coconut milk marinade,
brioche bread, smoked avocado, jalapefio
pepper aioli, homemade lemongrass
sriracha, scallions

Trio

300 grams entrecOte, 250 grams sirloin,
125 grams beef fillet, garlic confit, grilled
greens, side dish of your choice

Lamb Chops Trio

250 grams sirloin, 200 grams lamb chops,
60 grams foie gras, garlic confit, grilled
greens, salsa verde

Lamb Chops
400 grams lamb chops, garlic confit,
Dijon mashed potato,

Bone-In Prime Rib (Weight varies)
Grilled greens, side dish of your choice

ILS

94

87

358

288

215

46 IL S
/ 100
grams



