We offer prime beef shipped from Nebraska. Also known as the 'beef state', Nebraska has 24 million acres of rangeland and pasture, and produces the best tasting beef in the world! The beef is dry-aged in our climate-controlled refrigerators until it has reached the desired level of maturation.

Mains		ILS	Sides	ILS
Beef fillet High quality beef tenderloin, olive oil mashed potato, garlic confit,			Potato & sweet potato fries seasoned with citrus salt	18
	250 grams	162	Fried torn potato with salsa verde	18
	500 grams 700 grams	289 398	Olive oil mashed potato	18
Entrecôte			Foie gras medallion 60 grams	70
Nebraska entrecôte garlic confit, potato	steak aged 14 days, es, salsa verde 300 grams 500 grams	149 240	Spicy hot plate	15
Ciulain	300 grains	240	Kids	
Sirloin 250 grams Sirloin steak aged 14 days, garlic confit, potatoes, salsa verde		156	Crispy schnitzel	48
Lamb Spareribs				
Lamb ribs with barbed	que sauce, cornmeal polent	a 159	hamburger 160 grams in our house bun	57
Barbeque chicken				
1/2 rotisserie chicken, barbeque sauce olive oil mashed potato		92	BBQ wings with potato & sweet potato fries	48
salmon 250 grams of pan-sea fried potatoes, almon garlic and green oil		112		
brioche bun, vegetable Toppings: homemade	meat and an entrecote cove es pickles 4 NIS, fried onions 1 IS, foie gras 60 grams 70 NIS	2 NIS,		

64

aglio e olio linguine

garlic, red chili and white wine

linguine pasta with Parsley, moist tomatoes,

Starters	ILS	Specials	ILS
Our Bread	24	American brioche and asado	94
Brioche bread, spicy hot plate, tomato salsa Veal Carpaccio	79	Grilled brioche on goose fat, fried onion aioli, barbecued asado, mustard leaves, pickles and shifka sauce	
Salsa verde, aged balsamic vinegar, remoulade aioli, mustard greens. Served with focaccia		New Orleans Hot Chicken Crispy cornflake- crusted chicken thigh in a peanut butter & coconut milk marinade,	87
Mississippi Mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, chipotle aioli,	64	brioche bread, smoked avocado, jalapeño pepper aioli, homemade lemongrass sriracha, scallions	
crispy cornmeal- crusted chicken nuggets		Trio 300 grams entrecôte, 250 grams sirloin,	358
Caesar Salad Caesar aioli, romaine lettuce, French toast, red onion, chicken breast, soft-	56	125 grams beef fillet, garlic confit, grilled greens, side dish of your choice	
boiled egg		Lamb Chops Trio 250 grams sirloin, 200 grams lamb chops,	288
Greens	59	60 grams foie gras, garlic confit, grilled greens, salsa verde	
Lettuce, white endive, Smith apple, cucumb toasted pecans, mustard leaves, honey and apple vinaigrette		Lamb Chops 400 grams lamb chops, garlic confit, Dijon mashed potato,	215
Fish carpaccio White fish, salsa, moist tomatoes, ginger, chopped almonds, tabasco and	68	Bone-In Prime Rib (Weight varies) Grilled greens, side dish of your choice	
eggplant aioloi Hot Wings	61		46 IL S / 100
Chicken wings with homemade American hot sauce, toasted sesame, scallions	01		grams
Chicago Mixed mushroom and greens pan-fried with garlic, onion, spinach, white wine, and parsley	58		